
CWL

Overall Statistics for Oregon Lumberjacks (February 6, 2015)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 4-6-2   Home: 2-3-2   Away: 2-3   CWL: 4-6-2

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

Tillman Pugh  . 4 6 7 12-11 30 8 14 2 2 2 12 26  . 8 6 7 3 1 4 0  . 5 2 9 0 0 4-6 12 1 0 1.000

Ryan Moriarty  . 3 9 3 11-10 28 3 11 3 0 0 6 14  . 5 0 0 5 1 10 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 2-2 35 2 1  . 9 7 4

Scott Fabre  . 3 4 5 10-10 29 6 10 2 0 1 6 15  . 5 1 7 5 0 2 0  . 4 4 1 0 0 3-5 26 1 1  . 9 6 4

J.D. Dorgan  . 2 8 6 6-6 14 3 4 0 0 0 3 4  . 2 8 6 2 1 4 0  . 3 8 9 1 0 1-1 36 5 0 1.000

Stefan Jordan  . 2 7 8 8-8 18 5 5 2 0 0 3 7  . 3 8 9 3 1 4 0  . 4 0 9 0 0 0-0 45 4 1  . 9 8 0

Daniel Martinez  . 2 5 0 9-9 20 2 5 0 0 0 1 5  . 2 5 0 5 0 12 0  . 4 0 0 0 0 1-1 12 9 2  . 9 1 3

Matt Burns  . 2 0 0 12-12 35 8 7 1 0 0 3 8  . 2 2 9 3 1 12 0  . 2 8 2 0 0 4-5 13 22 3  . 9 2 1

Brad Gerig  . 2 0 0 9-9 25 6 5 1 0 0 2 6  . 2 4 0 3 1 5 0  . 3 1 0 0 0 1-1 6 1 1  . 8 7 5

Andre McKoy  . 1 6 7 10-8 24 3 4 0 0 0 1 4  . 1 6 7 0 2 7 0  . 2 3 1 0 0 1-3 6 0 1  . 8 5 7

Nate Antone  . 1 5 6 11-11 32 2 5 2 0 0 3 7  . 2 1 9 5 1 8 0  . 2 8 9 0 0 0-0 18 15 3  . 9 1 7

Julius Spann  . 0 4 5 9-8 22 3 1 1 0 0 3 2  . 0 9 1 1 2 6 0  . 1 6 0 0 0 0-0 8 1 0 1.000

Brandon Primus  . 0 0 0 3-2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 5 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Jordan Yallen  . 0 0 0 3-3 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 2 0 4 0  . 2 2 2 0 0 0-0 5 4 2  . 8 1 8

Derek Ward  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 2 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 1-1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 2 4 2 12 293 50 71 14 2 3 44 98  . 3 3 4 39 11 83 0  . 3 5 2 1 0 18-25 224 82 16  . 9 5 0

Opponents  . 2 6 9 12 290 59 78 11 0 3 51 98  . 3 3 8 48 10 80 0  . 3 9 0 1 0 9-16 224 82 18  . 9 4 4

LOB - Team (70), Opp (66). DPs turned - Team (2), Opp (3). Picked off - N. Antone 1, S. Fabre 1, B. Gerig 1.

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

Nate Antone  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

Brandon Primus  1 . 1 7 1-0 3 0 0 0/0 0 6.0 5 1 1 4 4 0 0 0  . 2 3 8 0 2 0 0 0

Johnny Fageaux  2 . 8 6 1-1 6 0 0 0/0 3 7.1 7 3 3 2 6 1 0 1  . 2 6 9 4 2 0 0 0

Brent Choban  2 . 8 8 0-0 5 4 0 0/0 0 17.0 18 10 7 3 18 2 0 0  . 2 6 5 3 0 0 0 0

Elliott Engle  3 . 0 0 1-2 5 5 0 0/1 0 21.0 23 9 9 3 27 3 0 0  . 2 6 1 0 2 0 0 0

Cody Rocha  5 . 5 6 1-0 8 0 0 0/1 0 11.1 10 10 9 6 12 3 0 2  . 2 3 8 0 0 2 1 0

Hassan Evans  9 . 3 3 0-0 3 0 0 0/1 0 3.0 4 4 4 5 5 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 1 1 0 0 0

Anthony Kuntz 16.80 0-3 5 3 1 0/0 0 8.1 10 22 20 23 6 2 0 0  . 3 3 3 6 3 0 0 0

Totals  4 . 9 7 4-6 12 12 1 1/1 3 74.2 78 59 53 48 80 11 0 3  . 2 6 9 14 10 2 1 0

Opponents  3 . 7 5 6-4 12 12 2 1/1 1 74.2 71 50 40 39 83 14 2 3  . 2 4 2 13 11 0 1 0

PB - Team (1), S. Jordan 1, Opp (2). Pickoffs - Team (9), A. Kuntz 5, H. Evans 1, E. Engle 1, C. Rocha 1, B. Choban 1, Opp

(3). SBA/ATT - J. Dorgan (5-10), E. Engle (4-7), S. Jordan (4-6), A. Kuntz (2-4), B. Choban (2-3), J. Fageaux (1-2).



CWL

Overall Statistics for Oregon Lumberjacks (February 6, 2015)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

J.D. Dorgan 41 36 5 0 1.000 0 5 5  . 5 0 0 0 0

Tillman Pugh 13 12 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Julius Spann 9 8 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Anthony Kuntz 6 1 5 0 1.000 0 2 2  . 5 0 0 0 0

Brent Choban 5 0 5 0 1.000 1 2 1  . 6 6 7 0 0

Johnny Fageaux 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

Hassan Evans 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Elliott Engle 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 4 3  . 5 7 1 0 0

Stefan Jordan 50 45 4 1  . 9 8 0 0 4 2  . 6 6 7 1 0

Ryan Moriarty 38 35 2 1  . 9 7 4 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Scott Fabre 28 26 1 1  . 9 6 4 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Matt Burns 38 13 22 3  . 9 2 1 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Nate Antone 36 18 15 3  . 9 1 7 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

Daniel Martinez 23 12 9 2  . 9 1 3 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Brad Gerig 8 6 1 1  . 8 7 5 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Andre McKoy 7 6 0 1  . 8 5 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Cody Rocha 6 1 4 1  . 8 3 3 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Jordan Yallen 11 5 4 2  . 8 1 8 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Brandon Primus 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Derek Ward 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 322 224 82 16  . 9 5 0 2 9 7  . 5 6 3 1 0

Opponents 324 224 82 18  . 9 4 4 3 18 7  . 7 2 0 2 0


